
INSPECTION LED TORCH

PRODUCT FEATURES
Compact, pen-shaped torch. Made from aliminum. 
Equipped with a long-lasting COB LED generating 
a luminous flux of 180 lm. Has a hanging clip and 
built-in magnet. 3xAAA power supply (not included 
in the set). Sold in a display box of 12 pcs (51029 
refers to one piece).

MECHANICAL TOOLS AND 
WORKSHOP ACCESSORIES

CODE LENGTH
 [MM] OPERATING MODE

51029 165 100% 24/48

x12
51029 LED

3 W
180
LUMEN


